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Spring at the Rowley Mile

Friday 1 August (evening)

Newmarket Night

Tuesday 15 April bet365 Craven Meeting Saturday 2 August Summer Saturday

Wednesday 16 April bet365 Craven Meeting @ Friday 8 August (evening) Newmarket Night

Thursday 17 April bet365 Craven Meeting @ Saturday 9 August Summer Saturday

Friday 2 May Betfred Guineas Festival @ Friday 15 August (evening) Newmarket Night

Saturday 3 May Betfred Guineas Festival @ Saturday 16 August Summer Saturday

Sunday 4 May Betfred Guineas Festival @ Friday 22 August Newmarket Night

Friday 16 May Spring Meeting Saturday 23 August Summer Saturday

Saturday 17 May Spring Meeting Autumn at the Rowley Mile

Sunday 18 May Spring Meeting Saturday 20 September Cesarewitch Trial Day
Summer at the July Course Thursday 25 September =~ Cambridgeshire Meeting
Friday 20 June (evening) Newmarket Night Friday 26 September Cambridgeshire Meeting @
Saturday 21 June Summer Saturday Saturday 27 September Cambridgeshire Meeting @
Thursday 26 June Afternoon Racing Saturday 4 October Sun Chariot Day @
Friday 27 June (evening) Newmarket Night Friday 10 October Eeust?ci/ialzluture Champions @
Thursday 10 July July Festival @ Saturday 11 October Eeusti;avial:luture SRR @
Friday 11 July July Festival @ Wednesday 22 October Two-year-old Day

Saturday 12 July July Festival @ Friday 31 October Final Meeting

Friday 18 July (evening) Newmarket Night Saturday 1 November Final Meeting

Saturday 19 July

Summer Saturday
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*All fixtures & sponsors correct at the time of printing
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